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BC HYDRO POWER PURCHASE AGREEMENT TO
AMEND SECTION 2.1 OF RATE SCHEDULE 3808 EXHIBIT A-15

TO: British Columbia Hydro and Power Authority
Registered Intervenors

Re: British Columbia Hydro and Power Authority (“BC Hydro”)
Application to Amend Section 2.1 of Rate Schedule 3808
Power Purchase Agreement

On December 8, 2008, Sangra Moller LLP and Lang Michener LLP filed letters, Exhibits C2-7 and C8-4
respectively, with the Commission requesting an extension to the Commission’s Regulatory Timetable.

The Commission’s Applicant Document Filing Protocols states that the Applicant Filings should be submitted by
4:00 p.m. on the specified filing date. The Commission has considered the requests, notes that 4:00 p.m. is the
desirable deadline, and amends the Regulatory Timetable as set out in Appendix A.

Yours truly,
Original signed by:
Erica M. Hamilton
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APPENDIX A
to Letter L-57-08

Page 1of 1
An Application by British Columbia Hydro and Power Authority (“BC Hydro”)
to Amend Section 2.1 of Rate Schedule 3808 (“RS 3808”)
Power Purchase Agreement (“PPA”)
AMENDED REGULATORY TIMETABLE
ACTION DATE (2008)

Publication of the Notice of Application by BC Hydro

Commission Information Request No. 1 to BC Hydro

BC Hydro Responses to Commission Information Request No. 1
Registration of Intervenors and Interested Parties with the Commission
Intervenor Participant Assistance Budgets

Intervenor Information Requests No. 1 to BC Hydro

BC Hydro Responses to Intervenor Information Requests No. 1

Commission and Intervenor Information Requests No. 2 to BC Hydro

BC Hydro Responses to Commission and Intervenor Information
Requests No. 2

Submission of Intervenor Evidence

Commission, Applicant and Intervenor Information Requests No. 3 on
Intervenor Evidence

Intervenor Response to Commission, Applicant and Intervenor
Information Requests No. 3

BC Hydro Final Submissions

Intervenor Final Submissions

BC Hydro Reply Submission

Friday, October 10

Wednesday, October 22
Wednesday, October 29
Friday, October 31
Monday, November 3
Friday, November 7
Friday, November 21
Friday, November 28
Friday, December 5

Monday, December 15
Monday, December 22

DATE (2009)
Friday, January 2
Friday, January 16

Friday, January 23

Friday, January 30



